
112 

MONDAY, MARCH 9, 

703256 
7095026 
705719 
705957 OE 
706092 
706653 
706890 
707040 
707174 
707224 
707233 
707382 
707384 
707385 
707396 
707401 
707402 
707403 
707405 
707406 
707411 
707413 
707456 
707458 
707472 
707515 
707520 
7073522 
7073524 
7073526 
707528 
7073529 
707630 
797631 
707633 
707636 
707638 
707639 
707678 
7O7&79 
707682 
707683 
707687 
707688 
707739 E 
707741 
707742 
707744 
707746 
707749 
707750 €E 
707763 
707788 =E 
707821 
707838 +€ 
707840 
707842 
707843 
707846 
707866 
707868 
707875 E 
707930 
707933 
707981 
707982 
707986 
707987 
7O7991 
708037 
708038 
708039 €E£ 
708131 
708136 
708197 
708198 
708205 
708236 
708289 

m
m
m
m
 

m
m
m
 

1987 ‘CONTINUED. 

APAC~OKLAHOMA INC 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
FUEL MARKETERS 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
KWAL PAINTS INC 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
NEW HOLLAND TULSA 
TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
GUARDIAN SECURITY 
TULSA COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
KTUL TV 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC 
JIM SESOW AUTO PAINT 
PUTNAM INDUSTRIES 
J C HAMILTON CO 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
B-CLEAN BESEL INC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
SOONER SUPPLIES INC 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
DUNCAN EQUIPMENT CO 
C H SALES & SERVICE 
ALL TIRE COMPANIES 
SWINSON CHEVROLET 
SWINSON CHEVROLET 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
YAFFE IRON AND METAL COQ. 
J C HAMILTON CO 
FRICTION PRODUCTS 
E I S COMMUNICATIONS 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
CK & W SUPPLY INC 
MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
JERNIGANS HOME & FARM 
B CLEAN BESEL INC 
STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND 
WHITE STAR MACHINERY & 
TROCO OIL CO 
ADVANCED MACHINERY CO 
BILLS AUTO UPHOLSTERY 
TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC 
GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
PINKLEY SALES CO 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
STANDARD AUTO PARTS 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC 
J C HAMILTON CO 
DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
B CLEAN BESEL INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
SAFELITE ROCK BROTHERS 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
WELDON INC 
OKLAHOMA UPHOLSTERY 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA 
IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
UNIVERSAL JOINT 
HOLLADAY, B DEAN 
KARL KUEMMERLING INC 

ASPHALT 
ROCK 
FUEL 

~ ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ROCK 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

762.74 
1,445.03 
1,642.85 

326.40 
24.62 
4.12 

1,500.98 
15.87 

149.60 
417.01 
94.00 
45.00 

350.00 
70.00 

151.60 
103.45 
65.88 
128.01 
118.24 
41.84 

251.36 
60.00 

237.68 
9.90 

10.40 
816.79 
150.25 
741.71 
945.60 
37.01 
47.85 
30.10 
61.06 
11.00 
65.00 
33.47 

157.50 
112.50 
39.00 
144.96 
72.47 
45.70 
30.00 
102.24 
357.80 
30.21 

228.00 
205.50 
184.58 
678.00 
32.22 
78.75 
34.54 

B99 .44 
3.81 

23.77 
191.73 
157.24 

7.04 
32.16 
45.12 
5.56 

63.13 
263.78 
161.35 
116.16 
447.70 
33.12 
42.25 
81.12 

223.47 
33.72 
2.14 

210.460 
108.86 
23.16 
23.17 
36.98 
10.22 


