MONDAY, MARCH	9, 1987 CONTINUED		
703256 705026	APAC-OKLAHOMA INC ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	ASPHALT ROCK	762.74
705719	FUEL MARKETERS	FUEL	1,445.03 1,642.85
705957 E	ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	ASPHALT	326.40
706092 706653	KWAL PAINTS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	24.62
706833	SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION ANCHOR STONE COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. ROCK	4.12
707040	NEW HOLLAND TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	1,500.9B 15.87
707174	TRANS CONTINENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	149.60
707224 707233	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY CINTAS CORPORATION	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	417.01
707233	GUARDIAN SECURITY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	94.00 45.00
707384	TULSA COMMUNICATIONS SERV	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	350.00
707385 707396	KTUL TV	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	70.00
707401	CINTAS CORPORATION HOLLOWAY WIRE ROPE CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	151.60 103.45
707402	JIM SESOW AUTO PAINT	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	45.88
707403	PUTNAM INDUSTRIES	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	128.01
707405 707406	J C HAMILTON CO MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	118.24
707411	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	41.84 251.36
707413	B-CLEAN BESEL INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	60.00
707456 707458	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	237.68
707438	SOONER SUPPLIES INC FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES/MAINT.	9.90 10.40
707515	A & E DISTRIBUTING	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	816.79
707520	DUNCAN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	150.25
707522 707524	C H SALES & SERVICE ALL TIRE COMPANIES	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	741.71
707524	SWINSON CHEVROLET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	945.60 37.01
707528	SWINSON CHEVROLET	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	47.85
707529	KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.10
707630 707631	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	61.06
707633	YAFFE IRON AND METAL CO.	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	11.00 65.00
707636 E	J C HAMILTON CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	33.47
707638 E 707639 E	FRICTION PRODUCTS E I S COMMUNICATIONS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	157.50
707637 E 707678 E	UNIVERSAL JOINT	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	112.50 39.00
707679	C K & W SUPPLY INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	144.96
707682	MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	72.47
707683 707687	JERNIGANS HOME & FARM B CLEAN BESEL INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	45.70 30.00
707688	STOCKYARDS EQUIPMENT AND	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	102.24
707739 E	WHITE STAR MACHINERY &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	357.80
707741 707742	TROCO OIL CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	30.21
707744	ADVANCED MACHINERY CO BILLS AUTO UPHOLSTERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	228.00 205.50
707746	TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	184.58
707749	GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	678.00
707750 E 707763	UNIVERSAL JOINT PINKLEY SALES CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT. EQUIPMENT	32.22
707788 E	BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	78.75 34.54
707821	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	899.44
707838 E 707840	STANDARD AUTO PARTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	3.81
707842	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	23.77 191.73
707843	J C HAMILTON CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	157.24
707846 707866	DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	7.04
707868	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA B CLEAN BESEL INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	32.16
707875 E	SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	45.12 5.56
707930	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	63.13
707933 707981	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	263.78
707982	SAFELITE ROCK BROTHERS	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	161.35
707986	INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	116.16 447.70
707987 707991	WELDON INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	33.12
708037	OKLAHOMA UPHOLSTERY SWINSON CHEVROLET INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	42.25
708038	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	81.12
708039 E	MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	223.67 33.72
708131 708136 E	FRED JONES FORD OF TULSA	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	2.14
708197 E	IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	210.60
708198 E	ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY	SUPPLIES/MAINT. SUPPLIES/MAINT.	108.86
708205	UNIVERSAL JOINT	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	23.16 23.17
708236 708289	HOLLADAY, B DEAN KARL KUEMMERLING INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	36.98
·/	NAME KOEMMERCING INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	10.22
•			